
2026

7:00 pm - 12:00 am Lock-in 

12:00 am - 7:00 am Lock-in 

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm NO YOUTH GROUP

5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Youth & Parent Meeting

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Service Project - The Gathering Place

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Safer Sanctuary Training

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

4:00 pm - 8:00 pm Fundraiser Night - Panera Bread - Georgetown

9:30 am - 6:00 pm Perfect North Slopes 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

All-day NO YOUTH GROUP - Super Bowl

9:45 am - 10:45 am Confirmation Class - During Sunday School

January 2, 2026 Friday

January 3, 2026 Saturday

January 4, 2026 Sunday

January 11, 2026 Sunday

January 18, 2026 Sunday

January 25, 2026 Sunday

January 27, 2026 Tuesday

February 1, 2026 Sunday

February 4, 2026 Wednesday

February 8, 2026 Sunday



5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Ash Wednesday Service

9:45 am - 10:45 am Confirmation Class - During Sunday School

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

9:45 am - 10:45 am Confirmation Class - During Sunday School

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

4:30 pm - 8:00 pm 5th Annual YOUTH Chili Chook Off & Silent Auction

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

9:45 am - 10:45 am Confirmation Class - During Sunday School

5:30 pm - 6:00 pm Youth & Parent Meeting - Mission Trip & Camp 

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

9:45 am - 10:45 am Confirmation Class - During Sunday School

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

4:30 pm - 8:00 pm Make Up Day - YOUTH Chili Chook Off & Silent Auction

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

9:45 am - 10:45 am Confirmation Class - During Sunday School

4:00 pm - 9:00 pm Bowling & Pizza Inn

February 11, 2026 Wednesday

February 15, 2026 Sunday

February 18, 2026 Wednesday

February 22, 2026 Sunday

February 25, 2026 Wednesday

March 1, 2026 Sunday

March 4, 2026 Wednesday

March 8, 2026 Sunday

March 11, 2026 Wednesday

March 15, 2026 Sunday



All-day Confirmation - Make Up Day

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

8:30 am - 12:30 pm Confirmation & Youth Sunday

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

All-day NO YOUTH GROUP - Easter Sunday & Beg. of Spring Break

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Service Project - The Gathering Place

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group

5:00 pm - 8:00 pm Fundraiser Night - DQ - Georgetown

March 16, 2026 Monday

March 18, 2026 Wednesday

March 22, 2026 Sunday

March 25, 2026 Wednesday

March 29, 2026 Sunday

April 1, 2026 Wednesday

April 5, 2026 Sunday

April 12, 2026 Sunday

April 15, 2026 Wednesday

April 19, 2026 Sunday

April 22, 2026 Wednesday

April 26, 2026 Sunday

April 28, 2026 Tuesday



5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

11:00 am - 12:30 pm Graduation Sunday

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group 

All-day NO YOUTH GROUP - MOTHER'S DAY

8:30 am - 12:30 pm Fundraiser - Envelope Wall (Both Services)

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm End of Year Party 

12:30 pm - 1:30 pm Youth & Parent Meeting - Mission Trip (After 2nd Service)  

All-day Fun Event - TBD

6:00 pm - 8:15 pm Service Project - VBS (Youth encouraged to participate)

6:00 pm - 8:15 pm Service Project - VBS (Youth encouraged to participate)

6:00 pm - 8:15 pm Service Project - VBS (Youth encouraged to participate)

6:00 pm - 8:15 pm Service Project - VBS (Youth encouraged to participate)

All-day High School Mission Trip - Savannah, GA

All-day High School Mission Trip - Savannah, GA

All-day High School Mission Trip - Savannah, GA

April 29, 2026 Wednesday

May 3, 2026 Sunday

May 10, 2026 Sunday

May 17, 2026 Sunday

June 7, 2026 Sunday

June 10, 2026 Wednesday

June 22, 2026 Monday

June 23, 2026 Tuesday

June 24, 2026 Wednesday

June 25, 2026 Thursday

June 28, 2026 Sunday

June 29, 2026 Monday

June 30, 2026 Tuesday



All-day High School Mission Trip - Savannah, GA

All-day High School Mission Trip - Savannah, GA

All-day High School Mission Trip - Savannah, GA

All-day Fun Event - TBD

8:30 am - 12:30 pm High School Mission Trip Presentation - Both Services 

4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Service Project - The Gathering Place

All-day Holiday World (Leave from Church at 8:40AM)

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm All Youth & Children Silp N' Slide & Ice Cream Bar 

11:00 am - 12:30 pm Promotion Sunday (11AM Service)

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group - Fall Kick Off

6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Youth & Parent Meeting 

4:00 pm - 8:00 pm Fundraiser Night - Fazoli's 

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm All Ages Cake Off (Youth encouraged to participate)

All-day NO YOUTH GROUP - LABOR DAY

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

July 1, 2026 Wednesday

July 2, 2026 Thursday

July 3, 2026 Friday

July 15, 2026 Wednesday

July 19, 2026 Sunday

July 29, 2026 Wednesday

August 9, 2026 Sunday

August 16, 2026 Sunday

August 25, 2026 Tuesday

August 30, 2026 Sunday

September 6, 2026 Sunday

September 9, 2026 Wednesday

September 13, 2026 Sunday



6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

All-day NO YOUTH GROUP - BEG. OF FALL BREAK

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Service Project - The Gathering Place

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group - Bonfire

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

All-day NO YOUTH GROUP

4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Service Project - Trunk or Treat (Youth encouraged to help)

September 16, 2026 Wednesday

September 20, 2026 Sunday

September 23, 2026 Wednesday

September 27, 2026 Sunday

September 30, 2026 Wednesday

October 4, 2026 Sunday

October 7, 2026 Wednesday

October 11, 2026 Sunday

October 14, 2026 Wednesday

October 18, 2026 Sunday

October 21, 2026 Wednesday

October 25, 2026 Sunday

October 28, 2026 Wednesday



5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Growth Groups

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youthsgiving Potluck

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Group 

5:30 pm - 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Meal & Hanging of the Greens

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Youth Christmas Party & Gift Exchange

5:30 pm - 8:30 pm City of Bethlehem (Youth encouraged to participate)

5:00 pm - 8:30 pm City of Bethlehem (Youth encouraged to participate)

All-day NO SUNDAY SCHOOL 

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Scavenger Hunt

November 1, 2026 Sunday

November 4, 2026 Wednesday

November 8, 2026 Sunday

November 11, 2026 Wednesday

November 15, 2026 Sunday

November 18, 2026 Wednesday

November 22, 2026 Sunday

November 29, 2026 Sunday

December 2, 2026 Wednesday

December 6, 2026 Sunday

December 11, 2026 Friday

December 12, 2026 Saturday

December 13, 2026 Sunday



All-day NO SUNDAY SCHOOL 

All-day NO YOUTH GROUP 

All-day NO SUNDAY SCHOOL 

All-day NO YOUTH GROUP 

December 20, 2026 Sunday

December 27, 2026 Sunday


